
301 Yamato Road Suite 1240 Boca Raton, FL 33431

CANDIDATE CONFIRMATION 

DATE: 
ATTENTION: 
PHONE: 
EMAIL: 

CANDIDATE: 

FACILITY: 
CITY, STATE: 

SPECIALTY:

START DATE: 
END DATE:  

HOURLY RATE: 
OVERTIME RATE: 

CONTRACT WEEKLY HOURS: 
OFF DATES:

Candidate/client must provide a 30 day notice to terminate contract without cause. 
***MCSD does not pay beyond 37.5 hours per week***
***Billing for student attendance days only***

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, and intending to be legally bound thereby, the signed 
parties below.  

Name: __________________________ 

Title:   __________________________ 

Its:   __________________________  

9/25/2019
Catherine Kanagy
305-293-1400
Catherine.Kanagy@KeysSchools.com

Robin Sickles 

Monroe County School District
Key West, FL

Speech Language Pathologist 

11/1/2019
5/29/2020

$73.00
$109.50

37.5
School Approved Calender Days

DocuSign Envelope ID: B0CA428F-B3C6-4CB3-81C8-5C508FDABD74

ESE Program Specialist

Catherine Kanagy
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