Name: Catherine Kanagy

Title:

Its:

ESE Program Specialist

Catherine Kanagy



## 301 Yamato Road Suite 1240 Boca Raton, FL 33431

## **CANDIDATE CONFIRMATION**

DATE: ATTENTION: PHONE: EMAIL:	9/25/2019 Catherine Kanagy 305-293-1400 Catherine.Kanagy@KeysSchools.com
CANDIDATE:	Robin Sickles
FACILITY: CITY, STATE:	Monroe County School District Key West, FL
SPECIALTY:	Speech Language Pathologist
START DATE: END DATE:	11/1/2019 5/29/2020
HOURLY RATE: OVERTIME RATE:	\$73.00 \$109.50
CONTRACT WEEKLY HOURS: OFF DATES:	37.5 School Approved Calender Days
Candidate/client must provide a 30 day notice to terminate contract without cause.  ***MCSD does not pay beyond 37.5 hours per week***  ***Billing for student attendance days only***	
IN WITNESS WHEREOF, and intending to be legally bound thereby, the signed parties below.	